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Weekend League

Standings

TEAM

Avengers

Model City United
Gators

Blitz

Phoenix

Waxahachie Wranglers
Spartans

Shockwave

Total Points
TEAM

Phoenix

Model City United
Avengers

Gators

Blitz

Waxahachie Wranglers
Spartans

Shockwave
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PTS

2653
2636
2612
2444
2339
2303
2067
1772

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.536
0.500
0.321
0.143

PF
2338
2308
2091
1988
2261
2035
1797
1599

PA
2167
2048
1888
1898
2173
1976
2214
2053

STREAK

Won 3
Won 1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 9
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League Playoffs

1. Avengers 114
4. Blitz 176
3. Gators 174 4. Blitz 175
2. Model City United 139 3. Gators 179

Champion: Gators
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